Pressure washers

E 130.3

All-round high pressure washers - high performance and user-friendliness

The E 130.3 is very mobile, due to the upright and ergonomic design and
the extra handle for lifting and the build in telescopic handle makes it easy
to store away as a compact unit. The storage options also include storage
of Click&Clean e.g. C&C auto brush or a rotary brush. The height of the
products ensure good ergonomy. The C&C nozzle system makes it quick
and easy to change the nozzles. The standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling
ensures compatibility to the large consumer accessories range. It is
standard with a reliable and long lasting induction motor. It can be stored
and used as a stationary solution on the wall by separate wall-hook.

* Reliable aluminium pump

* Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminium tubes

« Storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer

« Integrated storage for hose and electric cable Pressure regulation

* Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle
 Automatic start/stop

« Sturdy and robust design

* Noise reduction by rubber suspension of motor pump unit
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Can be used as stationary solution with a separate wall hook</span>
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The E 130.3 is a domestic pressure washer, which offers, along with a good performance level, a high level of comfort, flexibility and user-friendliness.
It is suitable for all types of medium to high frequency cleaning tasks around the house. Perfect for cleaning 4x4 vehicles, caravans and of course the

patio.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

\ C&C POWERSPEED

Accessory

) 2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE
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128500298 0 J
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Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Pressure regulation

Gun with quick connection and swivel
Automatic start/stop

Soft grip

Telescopic handle

Pressure regulation in nozzle

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories
Detergent
ﬁ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER
g ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L
—]

Nilfisk

'.IIJJ';!!—I’.I.I@“ Y l.ﬁ.r_ﬁ@

E130.3-8 EU

128470500

E130.3-8 EU

Max. 130 / Max. 13
230
2,1
9,0
500/450
5
8
60
345x390x900
17,8

Min.

required  E130.3-8 EU

Ref. no.

308000098 0 o

308000095 0 o
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Accessory

) 2

Accessories

ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.
ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L

CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L
METAL CLEANER 2.5 L

PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5L
ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L
STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L

WOOD CLEANER 2.5L

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE
COMPACT PATIO ACC
DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER

IS

b gly Samions way
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Ref. no.

308000096

5300488

5300406

5300404

5300402

128470041

5300400

5300377

128500077

126411158

6410766

6411138

Min.
required

E 130.3

E130.3-8 EU
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Accessories

PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC
ROOF CLEANER
UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE
UNI ADAPTER

VSB SET - RED

WATER SUCTION KIT

AUTOBRUSH ALONE
Garden brush head
MULTI BRUSH

RIM BRUSH HEAD
ROTARY BRUSH

ROTARY BRUSH

IS

b gly Samions way
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Ref. no.

126411376

128470040

6410763

106411296

6410758

126411387

6411131

128470457

128470456

128470458

6410762

126411395

Min.
required

E 130.3

E130.3-8 EU
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Accessories

Hose and Connection

8M STANDARD HOSE

EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA

Accessory Kit

z ;‘ AUTO KIT

-...‘“

©
* 4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX
?“,-I-’
‘% MULTI BRUSH KIT

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE

\ C&C POWERSPEED
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE
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Ref. no. required  E1303-8EU
128500080 0 .
6411048 0 o
106411177 0 o
6411134 0 o
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6411136 0 o
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