The E 130.3 is very mobile, due to the upright and ergonomic design and the extra handle for lifting and the build in telescopic handle makes it easy to store away as a compact unit. The storage options also include storage of Click&Clean e.g. C&C auto brush or a rotary brush. The height of the products ensure good ergonomy. The C&C nozzle system makes it quick and easy to change the nozzles. The standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large consumer accessories range. It is standard with a reliable and long lasting induction motor. It can be stored and used as a stationary solution on the wall by separate wall-hook.

- Reliable aluminium pump
- · Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminium tubes
- Storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer
- Integrated storage for hose and electric cable Pressure regulation
- Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle
- Automatic start/stop

Standa

Hose

Nozz

Acce

- Sturdy and robust design
- · Noise reduction by rubber suspension of motor pump unit

• Can be used as stationary solution with a separate wall hook • Can be used as stationary solution with a separate wall hook



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The E 130.3 is a domestic pressure washer, which offers, along with a good performance level, a high level of comfort, flexibility and user-friendliness. It is suitable for all types of medium to high frequency cleaning tasks around the house. Perfect for cleaning 4x4 vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.

dard equipment				
	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	E130.3-8 E
e and Cor	nnection			
	8M STANDARD HOSE	128500080	0	•
zle - High	Pressure Washer			
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•
essory				
7	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE	128500077	0	•

Nilfisk



EU

E 130.3

All-round high pressure washers - high performance and user-friendliness

Model	E130.3-8 EU
Ref. no.	128470500
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Trolley	•
Aluminium pump	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•
Storage of accessories	•
Cable storage	•
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept	•
Pressure regulation	
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•
Automatic start/stop	•
Soft grip	•
Telescopic handle	•
Pressure regulation in nozzle	•
Technical specifications	E130.3-8 EU
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	Max. 130 / Max. 13
Voltage (V)	230
Rated power (kW)	2,1
Power consumption (A)	9,0
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	500/450
Cable length (m)	5
Hose length (m)	8
Max inlet temperature (°C)	60
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	345x390x900
Weight (kg)	17,8

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	E130.3-8 EU
Detergent				
	ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER	308000098	0	0
	ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L	308000095	0	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	E130.3-8 EU
	ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.	308000096	0	0
THE BOLLST	ALUM. CLEANER 0.5 L	5300488	0	0
	CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L	5300406	0	0
	METAL CLEANER 2.5 L	5300404	0	0
	PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5 L	5300402	0	0
	ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L	128470041	0	0
	STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L	5300400	0	0
	WOOD CLEANER 2.5 L	5300377	0	0
Accessory				
T	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE	128500077	0	•
٨	COMPACT PATIO ACC	126411158	0	0
\bigcirc	DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO	6410766	0	0
	MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER	6411138	0	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	E130.3-8 EU
	PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC	126411376	0	0
A De	ROOF CLEANER	128470040	0	0
	UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE	6410763	0	0
124 Martin	UNI ADAPTER	106411296	0	0
Ý	VSB SET - RED	6410758	0	0
O	WATER SUCTION KIT	126411387	0	0
Brush				
	AUTOBRUSH ALONE	6411131	0	0
•	Garden brush head	128470457	0	0
	MULTI BRUSH	128470456	0	0
	RIM BRUSH HEAD	128470458	0	O
	ROTARY BRUSH	6410762	0	O
	ROTARY BRUSH	126411395	0	O

Nilfisk



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	E130.3-8 EU
Hose and Co	nnection			
0	8M STANDARD HOSE	128500080	0	•
0	EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M	6411048	0	0
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA	106411177	0	0
Accessory Kit				
	Αυτο κιτ	6411134	0	0
~]	CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX	128500086	0	0
.	MULTI BRUSH KIT	128470459	0	0
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
<i>ø</i>	C&C CAR NOZZLE	6411136	0	0
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•
-	UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE	6411135	0	0



